49th Claires Court Junior Boys School

Open

Venue:
Date:
Arbiter:

Timings:
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Claires Court Junior Boys School

05/12/2016
Nigel Dennis
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Rybak, Teo
Zhu, Hou Ning
Jeffery, Sam
Sharma, Josh

Pearce, Alex
Suriarachchi, Moksha
Tschiesche, Samuel

Babcock, Peter

Popat, Nayan
Spanswick, Joshua
Winter, Hugo
Hitschmann, Aaran
Andreasen, Sander
Galitzine-Scott, Freddie

Mukherjee, Aiden
Carman, Marcus
Sidders, Samuel
Sashank, Anantha
Ahuja, Kairav
Rudrapatna, Akash
Grundy, Joaquin
Roberson, Sam

Aranaz, Jack

Ogilvie Smalls, Harry
Olikara, Ethan
Urso-Baiarda, Ozzy
Sidders, Alfie
Johnson, Gabriel
Chaudhary, Krishiv

Munn, Morgan
Norton-Brown, Joshua

Boyd, Jasper
Cairns, Jack
Chan, Anthony
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Code
300551D
300907F
300912K

306995D
301182D

301396A
300908H
303204J

300910F

303206B

304428C
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10 mins to completion plus an additional 5 secs for each move
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49th Claires Court Junior Boys School

Open
35 Dries, Jake 0 b5-
36 McNulty, Caiden 3 w18-
37 Cranfield, James 0 w4-
38 Holdway, Harry 0 wll-

Index:

A = Player's score

B = Number of graded games played

C = Total grading points

D = Grading performance

T = Tie Break using Sum Of Progressive Scores
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